1977-78 Neenah Rockets Roster

No. Name Height Position Year
10 | Tim Stoesz 5-10 Guard Jr
14 | Larry Henkel 5-10 Guard Sr
20 |George Crist 5-11 Guard Sr
22 |Kevin Rohde 6-1 Forward Jr
24 | Keith Cowling 6-1 Guard Sr
34 |Jim Prosser 6-1 Forward Sr
40 | Mike Kreklow 6-5 Forward Jr
42 | Scott Rank 6-3 Forward Sr
44 | Tom Patt 6-3 Forward Sr
50 |Jim Johnson 6-5 Center Sr
52 | Tim Skalmoski 6-6 Center Sr
54 | Jeff Harding 6-4 Center Sr

Head Coach: Ron Einerson

Varsity Assistant: Rich Paske

Junior Varsity: Tom Berven

Freshmen White: Don Flunker

Freshmen Red: Ron Fedenko

Managers: Jim Chambers and Jim Schaefer

1977-78 FVA All-Conference Recognition

1st Team 2nd Team Honorable Mention
Tim Skalmoski Mike Kreklow Larry Henkel

Keith Cowling

Tom Patt

FVA Player of the Year
Tim Skalmoski

1977-78 All-State Recognition

First Team All-State Honorable Mention All-State
Tim Skalmoski Keith Cowling

State Player of the Year
Tim Skalmoski




1977-78 SEASON IN REVIEW

Sheboygan North Win 72-60
Two Rivers Win 74-28
Oshkosh North Win 74-51
Milwaukee Lincoln Win 60-58
Oshkosh West Win 65-47
Kimberly Win 59-45
Appleton East Win 66-53
Kaukauna Win 97-73
Appleton West Win 65-59
Menasha Win 61-58
Two Rivers Win 80-45
Oshkosh North Win 79-45
Oshkosh West Win 69-50
Kimberly Win 62-45
Appleton East Win 64-54
Kaukauna Win 73-60
Appleton West Win 67-60
Menasha Win 63-42

WIAA REGIONAL

Oshkosh West Win 73-61
New London Win 75-54
Menasha Win 68-45

WIAA SECTIONAL
Plymouth Win 69-39
Manitowoc Win 54-44

WIAA STATE TOURNAMENT
Homestead Win 66-65
Clintonville Win 73-56
Beloit Win 58-49

1-0

3-0
4-0

6-0
7-0

9-0

10-0
11-0
12-0
13-0
14-0
15-0
16-0
17-0
18-0

19-0
20-0
21-0

22-0
23-0

24-0
25-0
26-0



