1977-78 Neenah Rockets Roster

No.	Name	Height	Position	Year
10	Tim Stoesz	5-10	Guard	Jr
14	Larry Henkel	5-10	Guard	Sr
20	George Crist	5-11	Guard	Sr
22	Kevin Rohde	6-1	Forward	Jr
24	Keith Cowling	6-1	Guard	Sr
34	Jim Prosser	6-1	Forward	Sr
40	Mike Kreklow	6-5	Forward	Jr
42	Scott Rank	6-3	Forward	Sr
44	Tom Patt	6-3	Forward	Sr
50	Jim Johnson	6-5	Center	Sr
52	Tim Skalmoski	6-6	Center	Sr
54	Jeff Harding	6-4	Center	Sr

Head Coach: Ron Einerson
Varsity Assistant: Rich Paske
Junior Varsity: Tom Berven
Freshmen White: Don Flunker
Freshmen Red: Ron Fedenko

Managers: Jim Chambers and Jim Schaefer

1977-78 FVA All-Conference Recognition

1st Team 2nd Team Honorable Mention

Tim Skalmoski Mike Kreklow Larry Henkel

Keith Cowling

Tom Patt

FVA Player of the Year

Tim Skalmoski

1977-78 All-State Recognition

First Team All-State Honorable Mention All-State

Tim Skalmoski Keith Cowling

State Player of the Year

Tim Skalmoski

1977-78 SEASON	IN REVIEW
----------------	-----------

1377-70 SEASON IN KEVIEW							
Sheboygan North	Win	72-60	1-0				
Two Rivers	Win	74-28	2-0				
Oshkosh North	Win	74-51	3-0				
Milwaukee Lincoln	Win	60-58	4-0				
Oshkosh West	Win	65-47	5-0				
Kimberly	Win	59-45	6-0				
Appleton East	Win	66-53	7-0				
Kaukauna	Win	97-73	8-0				
Appleton West	Win	65-59	9-0				
Menasha	Win	61-58	10-0				
Two Rivers	Win	80-45	11-0				
Oshkosh North	Win	79-45	12-0				
Oshkosh West	Win	69-50	13-0				
Kimberly	Win	62-45	14-0				
Appleton East	Win	64-54	15-0				
Kaukauna	Win	73-60	16-0				
Appleton West	Win	67-60	17-0				
Menasha	Win	63-42	18-0				
WIAA REGIONAL							
Oshkosh West	Win	73-61	19-0				
New London	Win	75-54	20-0				
Menasha	Win	68-45	21-0				
WIAA SECTIONAL							
Plymouth	Win	69-39	22-0				
Manitowoc	Win	54-44	23-0				
WIAA STATE TOURNAMENT							
Homestead	Win	66-65	24-0				
Clintonville	Win	73-56	25-0				
Beloit	Win	58-49	26-0				
		-					